Toowoomba Saturday 26 October, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 MPC Kinetic Class 1 Handicap

1050 metres $22500

02 Ready And Lucky(Tony Gollan) Ms Chelsea
Baker

03  Surreal Ascot(Alyssa & Troy Ms Shania Willis

Sweeney)

04 Pia Mia(Corey & Kylie Geran) Karl Zechner

05 Coltman(Garry Schwenke) Ms Hannah
Richardson
06  Hokusai(Mark Currie) Rob Thorburn

08 Human Touch(Paul Nolan (Jnr))
09 Ariat(Paul Wallace)

Luke Tarrant
Kenji Yoshida

10  Duchess Bree(Shari Murdoch) Ms Amy
Graham
11  Collagen Queen(Michael Laine) Casey Waddell

2 YCIAC - Darby McCarthy Cup Class 3 Handicap

1000 metres $22500

01 Elected (IRE)(Debi O'Toole) James Baker

04 Heroic Chief(Dale Groves) Ms Chelsea
Baker

05 Ten Trinity Square(Mark Currie) Rob Thorburn
06 Miss De Blaas(Matt Kropp) Ms Olivia
Kendal

07 Point Break(Ken Jones) Karl Zechner
08  Electric Arrow(Kevin Kemp) Ms Amy
Graham

10  Bleriot(Maleah Hill) Ms Hannah
Richardson

11 My One(Michael Laine) Ms Shania Willis

Empire of Japan BM70 Handicap

1300 metres $22500
02 Beebee Dazzler(Kevin Kemp) Keniji Yoshida
03  Micro(Dale Groves) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
04  Hill Billy Flyer(Steven Hardy) Ms Chelsea
Baker
05  Sukhbir(Maryann Brosnan) Ms Amy
Graham

06 Uncle Russ(QOlivia Cairns) Luke Tarrant

04:45PM
5 59.5

4 59.5

6 58.5
58.0

—

57.5
56.5
56.0
54.0

w N oo v

2 54.0

05:22PM

6 59.0
8 56.5

5 56.0
2 55.0

4 55.0
54.0

3 54.0

7 54.0

05:52PM

4 59.5
7 59.5

2 585

1 585

3 585

4

07
08
09

Fun Sponge(Mark Currie)
Bean Rocking(Mark Currie)
Expectant(John Thomas)

Dylan Bennett
Rob Thorburn
Karl Zechner

SWIN Members, Staff & Board BM60 Handicap

1625 metres

01
02
04

05

06

07

08
09
11

$22500
Skater(Corey & Kylie Geran)
Capitan De Seda(Paul Wallace)

Jasper Franklin
Dylan Bennett

Bilpa Morea (NZ)(William Kropp) Ms Olivia
Kendal

Onomatopoeia(Nick Keal) Wanderson
D'Avila

Contrick(Rex Lipp) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Crimson Warning(Corey & Kylie Karl Zechner

Geran)

Duma(Ken Jones) Ms Shania Willis
Super Fair(Mark Callaghan) Kenji Yoshida
TERMITE(Grant Forge) Ms Amy

Graham

Miles Accommodation Services Maiden Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03

04

05
06

07

08

09
10

11

$24500

Top Performer(Paul Wallace) Dylan Bennett

Kinross Lane(Mark Currie) Rob Thorburn
Zouwaler(Stephen Matthews) Nathan
Fazackerley

Jacks And Soda(Rex Lipp) Ms Chelsea
Baker

Kids Inthe Kitchen(Kevin Kemp) Kenji Yoshida
The Bigbang Theory(Glenn Ms Hannah
Richardson) Richardson
Mad Mission(Mark Currie) Ms Olivia
Kendal

Danny's Boy(Sharon Croxford) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Weather(Wayne Nugent) Karl Zechner
Jediah(Leigh-Ann Derecourt) Mr Darren
Evans

Wife Is Right(Ken Jones) Ms Shania Willis

6
5
8

06:28PM

2
6
10

07:03PM

10

11

58.0
57.0
56.5

63.0
61.0
57.0

57.0

56.5

56.0

55.5
54.5
54.0

60.0
58.0
58.0

57.5

57.5
57.5

56.5

55.0

55.0
54.5

54.0

6 Garth Perkins Memorial BM62 Handicap

2150 metres $22500

01 Chasing Jackley(Alyssa & Troy Rob Thorburn
Sweeney)

02 Tavieslass (NZ)(Greg Wright) Ms Chelsea
Baker
03 Trautman(Corey & Kylie Geran) Karl Zechner
04 Going To The Sun(Wayne King) Ms Amy
Graham
05 Radegast (NZ)(Nick Keal) Kenji Yoshida
06 Deshorente(Joe Gleeson) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
07 Royal George(Linda Gersekowski) Ms Shania Willis

07:42PM
2 60.5

1 56.5

56.5
54.5

54.5
5 54.0

7 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




