Toowoomba Saturday 26 October, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

07 Fun Sponge(Mark Currie)

1		MPC Kinetic Class 1 Handicap 1050 metres \$22500					
	02	Ready And Lucky(Tony Gollan)	Ms Chelsea	5	: 45РМ 59.5		
	03	Surreal Ascot(Alyssa & Troy Sweeney)	Baker Ms Shania Willis	4	59.5		
	04	Pia Mia(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Karl Zechner	6	58.5		
	05	Coltman(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Hannah Richardson	1	58.0		
	06	Hokusai(Mark Currie)	Rob Thorburn	9	57.5		
	08	Human Touch(Paul Nolan (Jnr))	Luke Tarrant	8	56.5		
	09	Ariat(Paul Wallace)	Kenji Yoshida	7	56.0		
	10	Duchess Bree(Shari Murdoch)	Ms Amy Graham	3	54.0		
	11	Collagen Queen(Michael Laine)	Casey Waddell	2	54.0		
2	YCJ	AC - Darby McCarthy Cup Class	3 Handicap				
		0 metres \$22500	-	05:22PM			
	01	Elected (IRE)(Debi O'Toole)	James Baker	6	59.0		
	04	Heroic Chief(Dale Groves)	Ms Chelsea Baker	8	56.5		
	05	Ten Trinity Square(Mark Currie)	Rob Thorburn	5	56.0		
	06	Miss De Blaas(Matt Kropp)	Ms Olivia Kendal	2	55.0		
	07	Point Break(Ken Jones)	Karl Zechner	4	55.0		
	08	Electric Arrow(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Amy Graham	1	54.0		
	10	Bleriot(Maleah Hill)	Ms Hannah Richardson	3	54.0		
	11	My One(Michael Laine)	Ms Shania Willis	7	54.0		
3	Emp	ire of Japan BM70 Handicap					
-	-	0 metres \$22500)	05:52PM			
	02	Beebee Dazzler(Kevin Kemp)	Kenji Yoshida	4	59.5		
	03	Micro(Dale Groves)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	7	59.5		
	04	Hill Billy Flyer(Steven Hardy)	Ms Chelsea Baker	2	58.5		
	05	Sukhbir(Maryann Brosnan)	Ms Amy Graham	1	58.5		
	06	Uncle Russ(Olivia Cairns)	Luke Tarrant	3	58.5		

М	08	Bean Rocking(Mark Currie)	Rob Thorburn	5	57.0
5	09	Expectant(John Thomas)	Karl Zechner	8	56.5
5		IN Members, Staff & Board BM6	-		
	162	5 metres \$22500)	06:	28PM
5	01	Skater(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Jasper Franklin	2	63.0
0	02	Capitan De Seda(Paul Wallace)	Dylan Bennett	6	61.0
5	04	Bilpa Morea (NZ)(William Kropp)	Ms Olivia Kendal	10	57.0
5 0	05	Onomatopoeia(Nick Keal)	Wanderson D'Avila	5	57.0
0	06	Contrick(Rex Lipp)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	3	56.5
0	07	Crimson Warning(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Karl Zechner	8	56.0
	08	Duma(Ken Jones)	Ms Shania Willis	1	55.5
М	09	Super Fair(Mark Callaghan)	Kenji Yoshida	9	54.5
0	11	TERMITE(Grant Forge)	Ms Amy	4	54.0
5			Graham		
•	5 Mile	es Accommodation Services Mai	iden Handicap		
0		es Accommodation Services Mai 0 metres \$24500	-	07:	03PM
0 0			-	07: 8	60.0
	120	0 metres \$24500)		
0	120 01	0 metres \$24500 Top Performer(Paul Wallace)	Dylan Bennett	8	60.0
0 0	120 01 02	0 metres \$24500 Top Performer(Paul Wallace) Kinross Lane(Mark Currie)) Dylan Bennett Rob Thorburn Nathan	8 4	60.0 58.0
D D D	120 01 02 03	0 metres \$24500 Top Performer(Paul Wallace) Kinross Lane(Mark Currie) Zouwaler(Stephen Matthews)) Dylan Bennett Rob Thorburn Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chelsea	8 4 9	60.0 58.0 58.0
D D D	120 01 02 03 04	0 metres \$24500 Top Performer(Paul Wallace) Kinross Lane(Mark Currie) Zouwaler(Stephen Matthews) Jacks And Soda(Rex Lipp)	Dylan Bennett Rob Thorburn Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chelsea Baker	8 4 9 6	60.0 58.0 58.0 57.5
D D D D M	120 01 02 03 04 05	0 metres \$24500 Top Performer(Paul Wallace) Kinross Lane(Mark Currie) Zouwaler(Stephen Matthews) Jacks And Soda(Rex Lipp) Kids Inthe Kitchen(Kevin Kemp) The Bigbang Theory(Glenn	Dylan Bennett Rob Thorburn Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chelsea Baker Kenji Yoshida Ms Hannah	8 4 9 6 1	60.0 58.0 58.0 57.5 57.5
0 0 0 0	120 01 02 03 04 05 06	0 metres\$24500Top Performer(Paul Wallace)Kinross Lane(Mark Currie)Zouwaler(Stephen Matthews)Jacks And Soda(Rex Lipp)Kids Inthe Kitchen(Kevin Kemp)The Bigbang Theory(Glenn Richardson)	Dylan Bennett Rob Thorburn Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chelsea Baker Kenji Yoshida Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Olivia	8 4 9 6 1 5	60.0 58.0 58.0 57.5 57.5 57.5
D D D D D M	120 01 02 03 04 05 06 07	0 metres\$24500Top Performer(Paul Wallace)Kinross Lane(Mark Currie)Zouwaler(Stephen Matthews)Jacks And Soda(Rex Lipp)Kids Inthe Kitchen(Kevin Kemp)The Bigbang Theory(Glenn Richardson)Mad Mission(Mark Currie)	Dylan Bennett Rob Thorburn Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chelsea Baker Kenji Yoshida Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Olivia Kendal Ms Georgina	8 4 9 6 1 5 3	60.0 58.0 58.0 57.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 56.5
D D D D D D D S 5 5	120 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08	O metres\$24500Top Performer(Paul Wallace)Kinross Lane(Mark Currie)Zouwaler(Stephen Matthews)Jacks And Soda(Rex Lipp)Kids Inthe Kitchen(Kevin Kemp)The Bigbang Theory(Glenn Richardson)Mad Mission(Mark Currie)Danny's Boy(Sharon Croxford)	Dylan Bennett Rob Thorburn Nathan Fazackerley Ms Chelsea Baker Kenji Yoshida Ms Hannah Richardson Ms Olivia Kendal Ms Georgina Cartwright	8 4 9 6 1 5 3 10	60.0 58.0 58.0 57.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 56.5 55.0

Dylan Bennett	6	58.0			h Perkins Memorial BM62 Han			
Rob Thorburn	5	57.0	2	2150	0 metres \$22500		07:	42PM
Karl Zechner	8	56.5	(01	Chasing Jackley(Alyssa & Troy Sweeney)	Rob Thorburn	2	60.5
Handicap	06:	28PM	()2	Tavieslass (NZ)(Greg Wright)	Ms Chelsea Baker	1	56.5
Jasper Franklin	2	63.0	C)3	Trautman(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Karl Zechner	3	56.5
Dylan Bennett	6	61.0	C)4	Going To The Sun(Wayne King)	Ms Amy	4	54.5
Ms Olivia	10	57.0				Graham		
Kendal			C)5	Radegast (NZ)(Nick Keal)	Kenji Yoshida	6	54.5
Wanderson D'Avila	5	57.0	()6	Deshorente(Joe Gleeson)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	5	54.0
Ms Georgina	3	56.5	C)7	Royal George(Linda Gersekowski)	Ms Shania Willis	7	54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.